Name:

Calculating Volume

Date:

Calculate the volume of each solid.

(1)

3m

3m

Volume:

(2)

6m

3m

Volume:

(3)
2 ft

7 ft

Volume:

(4)

3m

1ft

8 ft

5ft

Volume:

7 ft

(5) 3cm
9cm
8cm
7 cm
7cm
Volume:
8 ft
(6) 2 ft
7 ft
11t
4 ft
Volume:
(7)
10 yd
4yd
6 yd
Volume:
(8)
9m
7m
10 m
Volume:

\ ]

(9) 5in
7in 4in
8in
9in
Volume:
(10)
8 ft
5 ft
10 ft
Volume:
(11)
2 ft 5 ft
1t
6 ft
7 ft
Volume:
(12)
8yd
2vyd
8vyd
Volume:

Copyright ©2013 WorksheetWorks.com


Scott
Typewritten Text

Scott
Typewritten Text

Scott
Typewritten Text

Scott
Typewritten Text

EYSD
Stamp


Calculating Volume
cliortse: ANSWER KEY

Copyright ©2013 WorksheetWorks.com


slren
Stamp

slren
Stamp

slren
Stamp

slren
Stamp




